06/29/2021 US Catalog: All Prices are in US Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &
Dollars Acc.
NUMBER DESCRIPTION SUG. RETAIL
Kids Fun Shades
021-17821 Fun Shades Clip Strip #1 *REDO* $155.88 DISP
5 01es: L
2 021-40769 Batman Super Fun Shades
2 021-41276 PJ Masks Super Fun Shades 09897478214
2 021-41302 Ariel Super Fun Shades CASE PK: 1
3 021-40826 Army Helmet Super Fun MIN: 1 EACH
Shades
3 021-41906 Baby Yoda Super Fun
Shades
1 100-18080 Metal Clip Strip
021-17822 Fun Shades Clip Strip #2 *REDO* $155.88 DISP
5 01eS: UL
2 021-40830 Paw Patrol Super Fun
Shades 0'"98974"17822'" 1
2 021-40962 LOL Super Fun Shades CASE PK: 1
4 021-41188 Minnie Mouse Fun Shades MIN: 1 EACH
2 021-41385 Elsa Frozen Super Fun
Shades
2 021-41658 Paw Patrol #2 Super Fun
Shades
1 100-18080 Metal Clip Strip
06/29/2021 211 Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021 US Catalog: All Prices are in US Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &
Dollars Acc.
NUMBER DESCRIPTION SUG. RETAIL
021-17823 Fun Shades 60pc Shipper *REDO* $779.40 DISP
g 0% I
6 021-40769 Batman Super Fun Shades
6 021-40774 Minion Super Fun Shades 079897417823 e
6 021-40826 Army Helmet Super Fun CASE PK: 1
Shades MIN: 1 EACH
6 021-40830 Paw Patrol Super Fun
Shades
6 021-40962 LOL Super Fun Shades
6 021-41202 Spiderman Super Fun
Shades
6 021-41385 Elsa Frozen Super Fun
Shades
6 021-41658 Paw Patrol #2 Super Fun
Shades
6 021-41906 Baby Yoda Super Fun
Shades
6 021-41907 Stormtrooper Super Fun
Shades
1 100-49518 Cardboard Shipper
w/Graphics
12 100-40166 6" Hooks
021-40769 Super Fun Shades-Batman $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For ""lHl u ‘"‘HH H
Youth-One Size Fits Most. | H
(Displayed Dimensions: 10.5"H x 6.25"W x 2"D) 87859940769 T
(1/Hang Card) CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH
021-40774 Super Fun Shades-Minion senE $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For s ME \
Youth-One Size Fits Most. TR JHm
(Displayed Dimensions: 6.75"H x 5.75"W x 2'D) I
(1/Hang Card) { .} CASE PK: 120
’ MIN: 1 EACH
021-40826 Super Fun Shades-Army Helmet E $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For "l"”l u ‘"m"“
Youth-One Size Fits Most. | H
(Displayed Dimensions: 6.75"H x 5.75"W x 2"D) 878599740826 e
(1/Hang Card) CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH
06/29/2021 21-2 Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021 US Catalog: All Prices are in US Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &
Dollars Acc.
NUMBER DESCRIPTION SUG. RETAIL
021-40830 Super Fun Shades-Paw Patrol Chase or Marshall $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For ||||||H| HHMHH ml
Youth-One Size Fits Most.
(Displayed Dimensions: 6"H x 6.25"W x 1.75"D) 8 778599°408307 5
(1/Hang Card) CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH
021-40962 Super Fun Shades-LOL Surprise $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For ""lHl u ‘"mH "
Youth-One Size Fits Most. | H
(Displayed Dimensions: 6.75"H x 5.75"W x 2"D) 878599740962 T
(1/Hang Card) CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH
021-41188 Super Fun Shades-Minnie Mouse $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For ""lHl u ‘l”"HH
Youth-One Size Fits Most. | H
(Displayed Dimensions: 8.25"H x 8.25"W x 1.75"D) s
(1/Hang Card) CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH
021-41202 Super Fun Shades-Spiderman $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For ||||||H| uwmlmul
Youth-One Size Fits Most.
(Displayed Dimensions: 8"H x 6.5"W x 1.25"D) 8 T78599° 412027 0
(1/Hang Card) CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH
021-41276 Super Fun Shades-PJ Masks Owlette $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For ""lHl u ‘""”H‘
Youth-One Size Fits Most. | H I
(Displayed Dimensions: 9"H x 6.5"W x 1.5"D) 8 7859974127670
(1/Hang Card) CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH
021-41302 Super Fun Shades-Ariel $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For ""lHl u ‘"” m"
Youth-One Size Fits Most. | H
(Displayed Dimensions: 8.75"H x 8.25"W x 2'D) I
(1/Hang Card) CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH
021-41385 Elsa, Frozen Super Fun Shades e et $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For 2‘* "l"”l u ‘"” HHI
Youth-One Size Fits Most. | H |
(Displayed Dimensions: 8"H x 6.5"W x 1.25"D) 7 .\ 2 78599°413857 0
(1/Hang Card) i ) O CASE PK: 120
S peres 5l ¥ MIN: 1 EACH
06/29/2021 21-3 Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021 US Catalog: All Prices are in US Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &
Dollars Acc.
NUMBER DESCRIPTION SUG. RETAIL
021-41658 Super Fun Shades-Paw Patrol #2 $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For "l"”l u ‘l”” “H
Youth-One Size Fits Most. | H |
(Displayed Dimensions: 6.75"H x 5.75"W x 2"D) 8 78599416587 4
(1/Hang Card) CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH
021-41906 Super Fun Shades-Baby Yoda $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For STAR ""lHl u ‘"mlm
Youth-One Size Fits Most. b = | H
(Displayed Dimensions: 6.75"H x 5.75"W x 2"D) 878599741906 e
(1/Hang Card) CASE PK: 120
oo e sumstees SRR MIN: 1 EACH
021-41907 Super Fun Shades-Storm Trooper STAR. $12.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Shatter Resistant Lenses. For WARS - ""”“ u ‘""mH
Youth-One Size Fits Most. | H
(Displayed Dimensions: 6.75"H x 5.75"W x 2"D) 1 —l 8 7859941907 T
(1/Hang Card) v CASE PK: 120
,__\ g @) MIN: 1 EACH
06/29/2021 21-4 Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021

US Catalog: All Prices are in US

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Dollars Acc.
Kids Sunglasses
021-40006 Kids Sunglass 32 Piece Clip Strip *REDO* $287.68 DISP
A L
4 021-40583 Jojo Siwa Pink Bow H
Sunglasses 0""98974"40006 " 5
4 021-40825 U.S. Army Sunglasses CASE PK: 1
4 021-40989 Wonder Woman Red White MIN: 1 EACH
Blue Sunglasses
4 021-41011 Batman Sunglasses
4 021-41877 Trolls Poppy Shield
Sunglasses
4 021-41893 Hello Kitty Butterfly Frame
Sunglasses
4 021-41902 Pikachu Black Frame
Sunglasses
4 021-41910 Star Wars Mandalorian
Sunglasses
1 100-42267 Pegged Clip Strip Kids
Sunglasses
(May Need to Substitute Items for Canadian Sales)
021-40583 Jojo Siwa Pink Bow Sunglasses $8.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Impact Resistant Lenses. "“M”l ‘"HIHH
(Displayed Dimensions: 4"H x 5.5"W x 1"D) | H I
(1/Hang Card) 5178599"40583"" 0
CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH
06/29/2021 21-5 Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021

021-40825

021-40989

021-41011

021-41872

021-41877

021-41893

021-41902

06/29/2021

US Catalog: All Prices are in US
Dollars

U.S. Army Sunglasses

100% UV Protection, Impact Resistant Lenses.
(Displayed Dimensions: 4"H x 5.5"W x 1"D)
(1/Hang Card)

Wonder Woman Red White & Blue Sunglasses
100% UV Protection, Impact Resistant Lenses.
(Displayed Dimensions: 4"H x 5.5"W x 1"D)
(1/Hang Card)

Batman Sunglasses

100% UV Protection, Impact Resistant Lenses.
(Displayed Dimensions: 4"H x 5.5"W x 1"D)
(1/Hang Card)

Harley Quinn Sunglasses

100% UV Protection, Impact Resistant Lenses.
(Displayed Dimensions: 2.75"H x 5.5"W x 1"D)
(1/Hang Card)

Trolls Poppy Shield Sunglasses

100% UV Protection, Impact Resistant Lenses.
(Displayed Dimensions: 4"H x 5.5"W x 1"D)
(1/Hang Card)

Hello Kitty Butterfly Frame Sunglasses

100% UV Protection, Impact Resistant Lenses.
(Displayed Dimensions: 4"H x 5.5"W x 1"D)
(1/Hang Card)

Pikachu Black Frame Sunglasses

100% UV Protection, Impact Resistant Lenses.
(Displayed Dimensions: 4"H x 5.5"W x 1"D)
(1/Hang Card)

21-6

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

T ——
L T

Acc.

$8.99 EACH
T
8778599740825 1

CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH

$8.99 EACH
T
8 778599740989 0

CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH

$8.99 EACH
JNTT
8'178599'41011 " 7

CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH

$8.99 EACH
)
8 78599°41872"" 4

CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH

$8.99 EACH
)
8 7859941877 9

CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH

$8.99 EACH
I
8 78599741893 ¢

CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH

$8.99 EACH
JUIATID
5'178599'41902"" &

CASE PK: 120
MIN: 1 EACH

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021

US Catalog: All Prices are in US

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Dollars Acc.
021-41910 Star Wars Mandalorian Sunglasses $8.99 EACH
100% UV Protection, Impact Resistant Lenses. "“”H ‘"m"”
(Displayed Dimensions: 4"H x 5.5"W x 1"D) . |78599H41910 ,
(1/Hang Card)
B CASE PK: 120
The Child Sunglasses MIN: 1 EACH
2 for $20.00 Safety Glasses
021-00113 2 For $20.00 Safety Sunglasses or $12.99 Each $12.99 EACH
(Individual Displayed Size: 9"H x 3.5"W x 2"D) ‘“l ull“ I‘”""H
(Sold by 12PC Pre-Packed Assortment) H |
0""98974'00113'" 0
‘ S }?" CASE PK: 12
- A MIN: 12 EACH
021-00163 Safety Glasses Power Wing *REDO* 1 $1108.98 DISP
o0 %% sy NIV
60 021-00113 2 For $20 Safety/Sunglasses ‘
18 021-00805 2 For $20 Safety/Driving 0798974700163 s
Glasses CASE PK: 1
24 053-01698 Disposable Ear Plugs 10/pk MIN: 1 EACH
1 100-18698 Free Standing Wing no sides
1 021-11853 Safety Glasses Wing Header
1 100-13791 Safety Glasses Wing
Backdrop
1 100-13794 Safety Glasses Wire Front
6 100-13751 Safety Glasses 10 Hook
Wire Nose
2 100-18080 12 Clip Metal Clip Strip
021-00805 2 for $20 Clear/Driving Safety Glasses or $12.99 $12.99 EACH
ok WG]
(Individual Displayed Size: 9"H x 3.5"W x 2"D) . - 98974100805
(Sold by 12PC Pre-Packed Assortment) D ° ‘
: CASE PK: 12
\,__?n MIN: 12 EACH
Safety Glasses
021-22542 Xtreme Blue Light Filtered Glasses $9.99 EACH
Protection from Digital Devices, Up to 90% Reduction ””l“”l “l”""
of Harmful Blue Light. |o51oe”22542"
(Displayed Dimensions: 4"H x 6.75"W x 2"D) ¢ !
(1/Hang Box) CASE PK: 4
MIN: 1 EACH
06/29/2021 21-7 Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021

US Catalog: All Prices are in US

Dollars

2 For $20.00 Sunglasses

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.

021-01006

021-01136

021-01137

021-01138

06/29/2021

120 Piece Sunglass Display *REDO*
Includes:
12 021-00113
or $12.99
36 021-01136
24 021-01137

Safety Sunglasses 2 For $20

2/$20 Mens Sport Sunglass
2/$20 Mens Vintage

Sunglass

12 021-01138 2/$20 Lady Bling Sunglass
Mix

36 021-01150 2/$20 Mens Aviator Mix
Sunglasses

24 021-01151 2/$20 Ladies Classic
Sunglass

1 021-00739 Sunglass Display-120pc

1 021-25585 2/$20 Sunglass Wing
Header

2 100-61328 $20 Sunglass Bottom Sign0

2 For $20 Men's Sport Sunglasses
Assorted Styles and Colors

(Sold by 12 Piece Pre-Pack)
(2/Each Style)

2 For $20 Men's Vintage Mix Sunglasses
Assorted Styles and Colors

(Sold by 12 Piece Pre-Pack)

(2/Each Style)

2 For $20 Ladies Bling Mix Sunglasses
Assorted Styles and Colors

(Sold by 12 Piece Pre-Pack)

(3/Each Style)
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$1870.56 EACH
LA
0''98974'01006"" 4

CASE PK: 1
MIN: 1 EACH

$12.99 EACH
IOy
0'198974'01136 " &

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 12 EACH

$12.99 EACH
L
0'198974'01137 "' 5

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 12 EACH

$12.99 EACH
L
0'198974'01138"" 2

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 12 EACH

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021

021-01150

021-01151

021-02504

06/29/2021

US Catalog: All Prices are in US

Dollars

2 For $20 Men's Aviator Mix Sunglasses
Assorted Styles and Colors
(Sold by 12 Piece Pre-Pack)

(2/Each Style)

2 For $20 Ladies Classic Sunglasses
Assorted Styles and Colors
(Sold by 12 Piece Pre-Pack)

(3/Each Style)

36 Piece Sunglass Spinner (Small) *REDO*

Includes:

8 021-01136
8 021-01137
Sunglass

6 021-01138
Mix

8 021-01150
Sunglasses

6 021-01151
Sunglass

2 021-02321
(Sm)

1 021-23041

2/$20 Mens Sport Sunglass
2/$20 Mens Vintage

2/$20 Lady Bling Sunglass
2/$20 Mens Aviator Mix
2/$20 Ladies Classic

2 for $20 Sunglass Sign

Sunglass Counter Spinner

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.

$12.99 EACH
LT
0'198974'01150"" 4

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 12 EACH

$12.99 EACH
Wy
079897401151 1

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 12 EACH

$467.64 DISP
AN S}
0''98974'02504" " 4

CASE PK: 1
MIN: 1 EACH

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021 US Catalog: All Prices are in US Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &
Dollars Acc.
021-12324 60 Piece 2 for $20 Sunglass Wing $779.40 DISP
1o L
12 021-01136 2 for $20 Mens Sport
Sunglasses 0'98974"12324 " 5
12 021-01137 2 for $20 Mens Vintage CASE PK: 1
Sunglasses MIN: 1 EACH
12 021-01138 2 for $20 Ladies Bling
Sunglasses
12 021-01150 2 for $20 Mens Metall
Sunglasses
12 021-01151 2 for $20 Ladies Classic
Sunglasses
1 100-18698 Free Standing Wing no sides
N/C
1 021-25585 2 for $20 Sunglasses Wing
Header N/C
1 021-25586 2 for $20 Sunglasses Wing
Backdrop N/C
1 100-13794 Glasses Wire Front N/C
6 100-13751 Glasses 10 Hook Wire Nose
N/C
2 100-70959 Super Grip Sign Holder N/C
Women's Bling Sunglasses
021-22118 Assorted Women's Bling Sunglasses $17.99 EACH
fssorted Syts and Colrs. N I
(Displayed Dimensions: 9"H x 3"W x 2.5"D) # H
0'98974"22118'" 7
CASE PK: 1
w MIN: 1 EACH
06/29/2021 21-10 Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021

US Catalog: All Prices are in US Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Dollars

Reading Glasses

Acc.

021-23156

021-26078

021-26061

021-26063

021-26064

06/29/2021

$9.99 Mens & Ladies Readers *REDO*

Includes:
3 021-00624

Free to Offset Display Cost

021-00625
021-00626
021-00627
021-00628
021-00629
021-00631
021-00632
021-00633
021-00634
021-00635
021-00636
021-23313
eader Sign
021-23309
2 100-11144

T2WWWWLWWLWWLWWWWWwWwWw

—_

MENS & WOME
Womens Reader Asst.-1.00 REAIJSIN&:; "émEENsS

Womens Reader Asst.-1.50
Womens Reader Asst.-1.75
Womens Reader Asst.-2.00
Womens Reader Asst.-2.50
Womens Reader Asst.-2.75
Mens Reader Asst.-1.00
Mens Reader Asst.-1.50
Mens Reader Asst.-1.75
Mens Reader Asst.-2.00
Mens Reader Asst.-2.50
Mens Reader Asst.-2.75
Reading Glasses Sm.

Sunglass Counter Spinner
Hooks

Mens Reader Assortment

+1.00

(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)

(1 Pair/Cd)

*REPLACES 021-00631* e T
| *j@

Mens Reader Assortment

+1.00 \\@
(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)

(1 Pair/Cd) ~NCTO
*REPLACES 021-00631* e it

Mens Reader Assortment

+1.50

(1 Pair/Cd)

~NTO
(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)

*REPLACES 021-00632* Ty
~CF7O

Mens Reader Assortment

+1.75

*REPLACES 021-00633* o CASE PK: 12
~ ﬁ MIN: 1 EACH
21-11 Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

O
(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)

$359.64 DISP
L
019897423156

CASE PK: 1
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH
T
8 10033726078

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH
I
811003326061

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH
JILIHAILL
51003326063

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH

8

0

2

6

Acc.



06/29/2021

021-26065

021-26067

021-26068

021-26071

021-26072

021-26073

021-26075

021-26076

06/29/2021

US Catalog: All Prices are in US

Dollars

Mens Reader Assortment

+2.00

(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)
(1 Pair/Cd)

*REPLACES 021-00634*

Mens Reader Assortment

+2.50

(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)
(1 Pair/Cd)

*REPLACES 021-00635*

Mens Reader Assortment

+2.75

(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)
(1 Pair/Cd)

*REPLACES 021-00636*

Unisex Readers Assortment

+1.50

(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)
(1 Pair/Cd)

*REPLACES 021-00625*

Unisex Readers Assortment

+1.75

(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)
(1 Pair/Cd)

*REPLACES 021-00626*

Unisex Readers Assortment

+2.00

(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)
(1 Pair/Cd)

*REPLACES 021-00627*

Unisex Readers Assortment

+2.50

(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)
(1 Pair/Cd)

*REPLACES 021-00628*

Unisex Readers Assortment

+2.75

(Displayed Dimensions: 7.75"H x 2.25"W x 1.5"D)
(1 Pair/Cd)

*REPLACES 021-00629*

21-12

O
~

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.

$9.99 EACH
T
8 710033726065 " 0

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH
T
8 10033"26067" " 4

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH
|
8 710033726068 1

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH
T
8 710033726071 1

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH
[
5'110033'26072"" 8

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH
|
8 710033"26073 ™ 5

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH
T
8 710033726075 9

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$9.99 EACH
[N
8'110033'26076' ' 6

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021 US Catalog: All Prices are in US Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &
Dollars Acc.
021-36620 Men's/Ladies $9.99 Readers *REDO* $359.64 DISP
Includes:
4 021-00624 Womens Reader Asst.-1.00 ‘“l \|||\ ”” m H "”
Free to Offset Display Cost ASEREER0e0 e
4 021-00625 Womens Reader Asst.-1.50 CASE PK: 1
Free to Offset Display Cost MIN: 1 EACH
3 021-00626 Womens Reader Asst.-1.75
3 021-00627 Womens Reader Asst.-2.00
2 021-00628 Womens Reader Asst.-2.50
2 021-00629 Womens Reader Asst.-2.75
4 021-00631 Mens Reader Asst.-1.00
4 021-00632 Mens Reader Asst.-1.50
3 021-00633 Mens Reader Asst.-1.75
3 021-00634 Mens Reader Asst.-2.00
2 021-00635 Mens Reader Asst.-2.50
2 021-00636 Mens Reader Asst.-2.75 e (N
2 021-18431 Reading Glasses Sm.
Header Sign
1 021-23041 Sunglass Counter Spinner
Reading Counter Display
021-00100 Reading Glasses in a Tube = $4.49 EACH
Includes: 6/+1.25, 6/+1.50, 6/+1.75, 6/+2.00, 4/+2.50, LTI |”IHIH| Immm
2/+2.75 | H
Assorted Colorful Cases. e 7156434700100 74
(Displayed Dimensions: 9.5"H x 7.75"W x 7"D) CASE PK: 30
(Sold by 30 Piece Display) e A MIN: 30 EACH
*REPLACES 021-88229*
021-25215 25 pc. LED Light-Up Reading Glass Counter Display $12.99 EACH
GLASSES FEATURE: 2-Ultra Bright LED Lights, ‘"”"l“ m""”l
Easy Access On/Off Switch, Good For Night H |
Reading, Includes 4-Extra Batteries, Assorted Styles 0798974 25215 0
And Powers. CASE PK: 25
DISPLAY INCLUDES: 5/+1.25, 5/+1.50, 5/+1.75, MIN: 1 EACH
5/+2.00, 5/+2.50
(*SOLD BY DISPLAY ONLY)
Reading & Sunglass Accessories
021-25447 Cablz 14" Zipz Adjustable Eyewear Retainer $12.99 EACH
Universal End, Fits Most Frames. Lightweight, Keeps ”IH”IH “m”l”
Glasses Secure. H "
(Displayed Dimensions: 9.75"H x 2.75"W x .25"D) 07713964 2544771
(1/Hang Bag) CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH
06/29/2021 21-13 Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



06/29/2021

021-43354

021-91246

021-17102

06/29/2021

2-Pack Visor Eyeglass Clips
Clips To Sun Visor, Convenient Safe Storage For cles

US Catalog: All Prices are in US
Dollars

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

VISR i
EYEGLASSES

£t )

Your Glasses, Assorted Colors, Holds Receipts, Etc.
Heavy-Duty Lead, Positive or Negative.
(Displayed Dimensions: 4.5"H x 3"W x 1.5"D)

(2/Hang Box)

*REPLACES 021-33646*

Eyeglass Repair Kit
3-in-1 Tool, Magnifying Glass, 3 Types of Screws.
(Displayed Dimensions: 5"H x 2.5"W x .5"D)

(1/Hang Bag)

Wooden Sunglass 36 Piece Shipper
Assorted Colors and Styles
(Sold by 36 Piece Pre-Packaged Display)

21-14

Acc.

$3.99 CARD
T/
0"777341743354 " 5

CASE PK: 6
MIN: 1 EACH

$2.00 EACH
I
0"724291'91246"" 0

CASE PK: 12
MIN: 1 EACH

$14.99 EACH
LTI
8401247171027 2

CASE PK: 36
MIN: 36 EACH

Sunglasses, Reading Glasses &

Acc.



